
                     NCAA Division 3 Midwest Regional
                  Lake Breeze Golf Course, Winneconne, WI
                Hosted by University of Wisconin - Oshkosh
                                 11/16/19
                 ========== Men's 8k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    47  North Central (Ill.)                        (24:59.7  124:58.2 0:19.4)
==========================================================
  1      6  Matt Osmulski                 SR   24:50.8
  2      7  Gabriel Pommier               JR   24:54.9
  3      9  Nick Licari                   JR   24:58.4
  4     11  Alex Makrounis                JR   25:03.9
  5     14  Zachary Chapman               JR   25:10.2
  6   ( 15) Alec Beutel                   SR   25:11.6
  7   ( 23) Campbell Koch                 SO   25:24.5

  2.    89  Wis.-La Crosse                              (25:12.0  125:59.9 0:49.4)
==========================================================
  1      3  Tyler Nault                   SR   24:40.9
  2      8  Josh Schraeder                SR   24:55.4
  3     22  Peter Schommer                JR   25:23.9
  4     27  Matt Bourland                 SR   25:29.4
  5     29  Chris Pahnke                  JR   25:30.3
  6   ( 35) Ethan Gregg                   FR   25:33.3
  7   ( 57) Michael Madoch                FR   26:11.9

  3.    98  Washington U.                               (25:17.2  126:25.9 0:42.8)
==========================================================
  1      4  Nick Matteucci                SR   24:48.8
  2     18  Marco Quaroni                 SR   25:17.0
  3     19  Joe Stover                    JR   25:21.5
  4     26  Patrick Norrick               SO   25:27.0
  5     31  Tucker Cera                   JR   25:31.6
  6   ( 37) Jack Sebok                    SR   25:37.1
  7   ( 40) Noah Trimark                  SR   25:50.7

  4.   109  U. of Chicago                               (25:18.9  126:34.5 1:27.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Ryan Cutter                   JR   24:32.6
  2     17  Chase Gardner                 JR   25:14.4
  3     20  Sam Craig                     SO   25:21.8
  4     24  Cy Chittenden                 FR   25:25.5
  5     47  Gavin Fujimori                SR   26:00.2
  6   ( 62) Andrew Kates                  SR   26:17.4
  7   ( 68) Charlie Nevins                FR   26:21.9

  5.   170  Wis.-Stout                                  (25:38.9  128:14.4 1:03.7)
==========================================================
  1     12  Spencer Schultz               SO   25:07.3
  2     25  Michael Friedman              SR   25:25.8
  3     33  Mike Fifield                  SR   25:32.2
  4     45  Brian Mathews                 JR   25:58.1
  5     55  Matthew Ryan                  SO   26:11.0
  6   ( 71) Mitchell Popp                 SO   26:25.5
  7   ( 88) Ethan Hinderman               FR   26:49.7

  6.   192  Wis.-Eau Claire                             (25:43.0  128:34.7 0:58.3)
==========================================================
  1     16  Connor Dolan                  JR   25:13.8
  2     34  Alex Winn                     SR   25:33.0
  3     36  Zach Yengo                    SO   25:33.9
  4     48  Brett Haffner                 SO   26:01.9
  5     58  Chad Couser                   JR   26:12.1
  6   ( 95) Bailey Wilson                 SR   26:55.3
  7   (109) Tyler Osen                    FR   27:11.9



  7.   197  Wis.-Oshkosh                                (25:45.1  128:45.3 1:27.0)
==========================================================
  1     10  Cody Chadwick                 JR   25:01.1
  2     32  Andrew George                 JR   25:31.7
  3     39  Steven Potter                 SO   25:50.2
  4     42  Andrew Rathkamp               SO   25:54.2
  5     74  Mitchell Bradford             FR   26:28.1
  6   ( 85) Andrew Muskevitsch            SO   26:46.8
  7   ( 87) Joseph Kehoe                  FR   26:47.9

  8.   206  Wis.-Whitewater                             (25:44.9  128:44.5 1:58.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  David Fassbender              JR   24:36.8
  2     28  Kyle Neuroth                  JR   25:29.5
  3     38  Justin Krause                 FR   25:47.8
  4     60  Nick Schmidt                  FR   26:14.9
  5     78  Conner Hackett                JR   26:35.5
  6   ( 83) Clint Woerishofer             JR   26:43.1
  7   (156) Brian Kuehl                   JR   28:08.0

  9.   264  Wheaton (Ill.)                              (26:04.9  130:24.3 0:53.9)
==========================================================
  1     30  Michael Larkin                SR   25:30.7
  2     49  Seth Massot                   SR   26:02.7
  3     51  Jonah Jones                   JR   26:06.9
  4     64  Kevin Riley                   SO   26:19.4
  5     70  Simon Peterson                SR   26:24.6
  6   ( 84) Daniel Morken                 SO   26:45.6
  7   ( 99) Mitchell Smith                SR   26:58.4

 10.   292  Wis.-Stevens Point                          (26:12.4  131:01.6 1:30.6)
==========================================================
  1     21  Matt Stelmasek                SR   25:22.0
  2     43  Robert Lutz                   SR   25:57.0
  3     46  Axel Treinen                  JR   25:59.7
  4     90  Alex Egbert                   SR   26:50.3
  5     92  Tyler Tanko                   SR   26:52.6
  6   (102) Michael Kluz                  FR   27:00.6
  7   (106) Nico LaBracke                 SR   27:06.9

 11.   357  MSOE                                        (26:27.4  132:17.0 0:52.5)
==========================================================
  1     59  Jesse Lambrecht               SO   26:13.5
  2     61  Nick Bath                     JR   26:17.0
  3     65  Nolan Kozinski                SO   26:19.6
  4     67  Blake Bostwick                SR   26:20.9
  5    105  Noah Vaculik                  SR   27:06.0
  6   (141) William Demerath              SO   27:45.5
  7   (159) Brandon Hirschmann            FR   28:15.4

 12.   414  Wis.-Platteville                            (26:35.8  132:58.9 2:23.0)
==========================================================
  1      5  Zach Klokow                   SR   24:49.1
  2     91  Jacob Harland                 SO   26:51.6
  3    103  Ben Trihey                    SO   27:01.4
  4    104  Lars Hay                      SR   27:04.7
  5    111  Nick Hein                     JR   27:12.1
  6   (127) Jason Voelker                 SO   27:30.9
  7   (142) Jarod Baker                   JR   27:47.1

 13.   419  Millikin                                    (26:40.6  133:22.6 0:37.1)
==========================================================
  1     69  Gabe Bush                     FR   26:23.5
  2     73  Austin Bridgman               FR   26:27.3
  3     76  Dane Alexander                FR   26:31.6
  4    100  Austin Bicknell               SO   26:59.6



  5    101  Ben Kuxmann                   SO   27:00.6
  6   (108) Kort McClellan                FR   27:10.8
  7   (117) Taijhan Nelson                JR   27:18.1

 14.   434  Augustana (Ill.)                            (26:44.3  133:41.2 1:11.0)
==========================================================
  1     56  Josh Teets                    JR   26:11.8
  2     72  Tate Henrikson                JR   26:25.8
  3     77  Karsten Zielinski             SO   26:33.4
  4    107  Nick Harvey                   SR   27:07.4
  5    122  Matthew Contreras             SR   27:22.8
  6   (143) Jackson Mainellis             JR   27:48.1
  7   (154) Michael Gille                 SO   28:06.8

 15.   473  Carroll (Wis.)                              (26:53.6  134:27.6 1:14.5)
==========================================================
  1     54  Spencer Kirsteatter           SO   26:10.5
  2     80  Kyle Adams                    JR   26:38.4
  3     98  Tyler Madoche                 JR   26:56.4
  4    116  Caleb Jacques-Hembree         SO   27:17.3
  5    125  Blake Batzko                  JR   27:25.0
  6   (144) Nathan Raatz                  FR   27:48.4
  7   (145) Stefan Eagon                  JR   27:49.5

 16.   506  Illinois Wesleyan                           (27:01.6  135:08.0 1:05.4)
==========================================================
  1     75  Steven Raybould               SR   26:31.0
  2     89  Matt Wagner                   JR   26:49.9
  3     94  Jaeden Danko                  SO   26:54.4
  4    115  Max Crowninshield             SR   27:16.3
  5    133  Jeremy Glickman               SR   27:36.4
  6   (185) Zach Schneider                JR   29:05.0
  7   (204) J.D. Barrett                  FR   30:01.4

 17.   580  Monmouth (Ill.)                             (27:23.6  136:57.7 2:37.3)
==========================================================
  1     44  Griff Morrill                 JR   25:57.6
  2     93  Riley Dulin                   SO   26:53.5
  3    118  Tanner Heiple                 SR   27:18.4
  4    158  Mike Bersell                  SR   28:13.3
  5    167  Alex Urbina                   FR   28:34.9
  6   (180) CJ Bonifer                    SO   28:48.7
  7   (205) Gavin Conway                  FR   30:04.6

 18.   592  Aurora                                      (27:29.6  137:27.9 2:36.7)
==========================================================
  1     52  Jose Alvarado                 SR   26:07.7
  2     63  Brandon Estrada               SR   26:19.0
  3    128  Nick Valle                    SO   27:33.7
  4    174  Jacob Hernandez               SO   28:43.1
  5    175  Cormac Dietz                  FR   28:44.4
  6   (195) Mikos Jimenez                 SO   29:22.0
  7   (201) Fernando Viveros              SO   29:47.0

 19.   594  Ripon                                       (27:21.2  136:45.8 1:53.4)
==========================================================
  1     50  David Potter                  SO   26:04.2
  2    126  Andrew Johnson                SR   27:29.3
  3    132  Sam Forstner                  FR   27:35.5
  4    137  Joseph Pachowitz              SO   27:39.2
  5    149  Miles Kremsreiter             SO   27:57.6
  6   (150) Garrett Radtke                SO   28:02.2
  7   (190) Keegan Aimesbury              FR   29:13.5

 20.   603  St. Norbert                                 (27:26.1  137:10.2 1:45.4)
==========================================================



  1     82  Joe Gasick                    JR   26:41.6
  2     96  Randy Johnson                 FR   26:56.1
  3    123  Matt Holloway                 SR   27:24.5
  4    139  Aaron Mickelson               FR   27:41.0
  5    163  Miles Mulder                  FR   28:27.0
  6   (181) Evan McVittie                 SO   28:50.1
  7   (189) Matthew McKendry              SR   29:10.6

 21.   612  Carthage                                    (27:25.4  137:06.8 1:14.0)
==========================================================
  1     81  Thomas Olenek                 JR   26:39.4
  2    119  Steven Wright                 JR   27:19.7
  3    131  Thomas Edwards                SR   27:35.4
  4    135  Eric Schmitt                  SR   27:38.9
  5    146  Trevor Tomich                 SR   27:53.4
  6   (157) Justin Corrigan               JR   28:12.7
  7   (161) Zac Minda                     JR   28:19.7

 22.   630  Greenville                                  (27:33.3  137:46.1 2:26.6)
==========================================================
  1     66  Dylan Goodyear                SR   26:20.0
  2    112  Collin Kessinger              JR   27:13.8
  3    121  Dylon Niswonger               SR   27:21.2
  4    152  Noah Dir                      SR   28:04.5
  5    179  Jackson Pierce                SO   28:46.6
  6   (182) Kaleb Carlson                 SO   28:51.7
  7   (219) Liam McArthur                 FR   31:12.1

 23.   696  Webster                                     (27:58.4  139:51.9 2:30.9)
==========================================================
  1     79  Nathan Freyling               JR   26:36.1
  2     86  Cameron Sakuma                FR   26:47.0
  3    168  Sam Baker                     FR   28:36.4
  4    176  Kaelin Triggs                 FR   28:45.4
  5    187  Abram Donovan                 SR   29:07.0
  6   (191) Eli Guzman                    SO   29:14.2
  7   (196) Javier Cervantes              SO   29:29.4

 24.   708  Illinois Tech                               (28:04.4  140:21.8 3:14.7)
==========================================================
  1    110  Louis Ketchman                FR   27:11.9
  2    114  Julian Go                     SO   27:14.5
  3    129  Evan Balizado                 SO   27:34.4
  4    147  Thomas Doyle                  JR   27:54.4
  5    208  Brendan Conroy                FR   30:26.6
  6   (214) Mohammed Saleem               JR   30:52.8

 25.   712  Elmhurst                                    (27:54.9  139:34.1 1:25.8)
==========================================================
  1    113  Cristian Sanchez              SO   27:14.1
  2    124  Randy Almarales               FR   27:25.0
  3    140  Jeremy Lodewyck               FR   27:42.9
  4    165  Anthony Avalos                SR   28:32.2
  5    170  Andrew Matuszewski            SO   28:39.9
  6   (177) George Willer II              FR   28:45.4
  7   (202) Brian Santos                  SO   29:55.9

 26.   716  Lawrence                                    (28:06.7  140:33.3 4:29.2)
==========================================================
  1     13  Joe Kortenhof                 SR   25:08.2
  2    164  Aaron Arthur                  SR   28:28.2
  3    169  Billy Daniels                 SO   28:37.5
  4    173  Itai Bojdak-Yates             FR   28:42.0
  5    197  Sam Marrese-Wheeler           SO   29:37.4
  6   (211) AJ Ulwelling                  FR   30:34.6
  7   (222) Julian Garcia                 SO   31:41.4



 27.   751  Lake Forest                                 (28:50.4  144:11.8 6:00.4)
==========================================================
  1     53  Philip Wilson                 SR   26:08.0
  2    120  Christian Reyes               SO   27:20.4
  3    136  Dillon Rice                   SR   27:39.2
  4    216  Aiden Pratt                   SR   30:55.8
  5    226  Lionel Whitehead              FR   32:08.4
  6   (233) Brandon Johnson               SO   33:42.0

 28.   820  Edgewood                                    (28:49.8  144:09.0 3:55.0)
==========================================================
  1     97  Henry Hansen                  FR   26:56.4
  2    148  Gage Hunter                   SO   27:55.3
  3    155  Alex Krause                   SO   28:07.8
  4    207  Michael Natchwey              SO   30:18.1
  5    213  JJ Gumieny                    FR   30:51.4
  6   (231) Derrick Byrne                 SR   32:49.9

 29.   864  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (30:28.9  152:24.2 8:22.4)
==========================================================
  1     41  Chris Krahn                   JR   25:52.8
  2    138  Daniel Bronner                JR   27:40.2
  3    210  Elijah Tesch                  SR   30:29.3
  4    237  Ka Yu Tse                     SR   34:06.7
  5    238  Caleb Doebler                 FR   34:15.2

 30.   884  Wis.-River Falls                            (28:51.7  144:18.3 1:21.1)
==========================================================
  1    160  Adam Kasper                   SO   28:19.3
  2    162  Leif Rozycki                  FR   28:19.8
  3    172  Adam Jacobi                   JR   28:41.2
  4    192  Beau Clemmensen               JR   29:17.6
  5    198  Tyler Northey                 SO   29:40.4
  6   (199) Caleb Anton                   FR   29:41.3
  7   (206) Nick Hiebl                    FR   30:16.3

 31.   885  Concordia (Wis.)                            (28:56.9  144:44.5 2:26.2)
==========================================================
  1    130  Jackson Kral                  SO   27:35.1
  2    171  Ryan Teigen                   SR   28:40.6
  3    188  William Ebel                  SO   29:08.2
  4    193  Zachary Heckman               FR   29:19.3
  5    203  Quinn Hoopman                 FR   30:01.3
  6   (221) Derrick Folkman               SO   31:28.1
  7   (225) Derek Ruona                   FR   32:08.2

 32.   918  Illinois College                            (29:16.7  146:23.4 3:03.0)
==========================================================
  1    151  Eduardo Fulgencio             FR   28:03.5
  2    166  Grant Seniker                 SO   28:33.8
  3    183  Steven Melin                  FR   28:55.1
  4    200  Jacob Fedderke                SO   29:44.5
  5    218  Parker Perrine                FR   31:06.5
  6   (223) Lucas Brown                   FR   31:58.8
  7   (229) Anthony Canton                SR   32:21.8

 33.   945  Principia                                   (29:42.7  148:33.5 4:27.4)
==========================================================
  1    134  Abe Ott                       SR   27:38.2
  2    184  Boone Steele                  FR   29:01.4
  3    194  Stevie Keyes                  FR   29:20.6
  4    209  Chris Mwaura                  FR   30:27.7
  5    224  Sammy Keyes                   JR   32:05.6
  6   (228) Skylyr Cieply                 FR   32:15.2
  7   (236) Chuy De La Cruz Jandete       FR   34:03.3



 34.   997  Beloit                                      (30:30.7  152:33.4 5:36.9)
==========================================================
  1    153  Noah Sisson                   SR   28:05.6
  2    178  Yusuke Hatano                 SR   28:45.6
  3    212  Mauricio Penn                 JR   30:43.6
  4    220  John Tower Jr.                JR   31:16.1
  5    234  Nathan Marklin                JR   33:42.5

 35.  1110  Dominican (Ill.)                            (32:27.3  162:16.2 6:11.3)
==========================================================
  1    186  Fernando Gonzalez             FR   29:06.4
  2    217  Luis Aguilar                  SO   30:57.8
  3    232  Alexis Salgado                JR   33:10.0
  4    235  Matthew Williams              SO   33:44.3
  5    240  Gustav Viise                  SO   35:17.7
  6   (242) Gadiel Hernandez              SO   36:13.9

 36.  1152  Knox                                        (33:22.9  166:54.1 5:15.0)
==========================================================
  1    215  Alexander Baker               JR   30:53.5
  2    227  Juan Carlos Jimenez           FR   32:10.0
  3    230  Harsheath Chauhan             FR   32:38.8
  4    239  Chris Barajas                 FR   35:03.3
  5    241  Blake Geisler                 SO   36:08.5
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                     NCAA Division 3 Midwest Regional
                  Lake Breeze Golf Course, Winneconne, WI
                Hosted by University of Wisconin - Oshkosh
                                 11/16/19
                                 Men's 8k
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Ryan Cutter        JR   U. of Chicago                  24:32.6  4:57 
    2    2 David Fassbender   JR   Wis.-Whitewater                24:36.8  4:58 
    3    3 Tyler Nault        SR   Wis.-La Crosse                 24:40.9  4:58 
    4    4 Nick Matteucci     SR   Washington U.                  24:48.8  5:00 
    5    5 Zach Klokow        SR   Wis.-Platteville               24:49.1  5:00 
    6    6 Matt Osmulski      SR   North Central (Ill.)           24:50.8  5:00 
    7    7 Gabriel Pommier    JR   North Central (Ill.)           24:54.9  5:01 
    8    8 Josh Schraeder     SR   Wis.-La Crosse                 24:55.4  5:01 
    9    9 Nick Licari        JR   North Central (Ill.)           24:58.4  5:02 
   10      Marcos Garcia      SO   Benedictine (Ill.)             24:59.3  5:02 
   11   10 Cody Chadwick      JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:01.1  5:02 
   12   11 Alex Makrounis     JR   North Central (Ill.)           25:03.9  5:03 
   13   12 Spencer Schultz    SO   Wis.-Stout                     25:07.3  5:04 
   14   13 Joe Kortenhof      SR   Lawrence                       25:08.2  5:04 
   15   14 Zachary Chapman    JR   North Central (Ill.)           25:10.2  5:04 
   16   15 Alec Beutel        SR   North Central (Ill.)           25:11.6  5:05 
   17   16 Connor Dolan       JR   Wis.-Eau Claire                25:13.8  5:05 
   18   17 Chase Gardner      JR   U. of Chicago                  25:14.4  5:05 
   19   18 Marco Quaroni      SR   Washington U.                  25:17.0  5:06 
   20   19 Joe Stover         JR   Washington U.                  25:21.5  5:07 
   21   20 Sam Craig          SO   U. of Chicago                  25:21.8  5:07 
   22   21 Matt Stelmasek     SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             25:22.0  5:07 
   23   22 Peter Schommer     JR   Wis.-La Crosse                 25:23.9  5:07 
   24   23 Campbell Koch      SO   North Central (Ill.)           25:24.5  5:07 
   25   24 Cy Chittenden      FR   U. of Chicago                  25:25.5  5:07 
   26   25 Michael Friedman   SR   Wis.-Stout                     25:25.8  5:07 
   27   26 Patrick Norrick    SO   Washington U.                  25:27.0  5:08 
   28   27 Matt Bourland      SR   Wis.-La Crosse                 25:29.4  5:08 
   29   28 Kyle Neuroth       JR   Wis.-Whitewater                25:29.5  5:08 
   30   29 Chris Pahnke       JR   Wis.-La Crosse                 25:30.3  5:08 
   31   30 Michael Larkin     SR   Wheaton (Ill.)                 25:30.7  5:08 
   32   31 Tucker Cera        JR   Washington U.                  25:31.6  5:09 
   33   32 Andrew George      JR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:31.7  5:09 
   34   33 Mike Fifield       SR   Wis.-Stout                     25:32.2  5:09 
   35   34 Alex Winn          SR   Wis.-Eau Claire                25:33.0  5:09 
   36   35 Ethan Gregg        FR   Wis.-La Crosse                 25:33.3  5:09 
   37   36 Zach Yengo         SO   Wis.-Eau Claire                25:33.9  5:09 
   38   37 Jack Sebok         SR   Washington U.                  25:37.1  5:10 
   39      Thomas McNamara    SR   Concordia Univ. Chicago        25:44.1  5:11 
   40   38 Justin Krause      FR   Wis.-Whitewater                25:47.8  5:12 
   41   39 Steven Potter      SO   Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:50.2  5:12 
   42   40 Noah Trimark       SR   Washington U.                  25:50.7  5:12 
   43   41 Chris Krahn        JR   Wisconsin Lutheran             25:52.8  5:13 
   44   42 Andrew Rathkamp    SO   Wis.-Oshkosh                   25:54.2  5:13 
   45   43 Robert Lutz        SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             25:57.0  5:14 
   46   44 Griff Morrill      JR   Monmouth (Ill.)                25:57.6  5:14 
   47   45 Brian Mathews      JR   Wis.-Stout                     25:58.1  5:14 
   48   46 Axel Treinen       JR   Wis.-Stevens Point             25:59.7  5:14 
   49   47 Gavin Fujimori     SR   U. of Chicago                  26:00.2  5:14 
   50   48 Brett Haffner      SO   Wis.-Eau Claire                26:01.9  5:15 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                     NCAA Division 3 Midwest Regional
                  Lake Breeze Golf Course, Winneconne, WI
                Hosted by University of Wisconin - Oshkosh
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================== ======= ===== 
   51   49 Seth Massot        SR   Wheaton (Ill.)                 26:02.7  5:15 
   52   50 David Potter       SO   Ripon                          26:04.2  5:15 
   53   51 Jonah Jones        JR   Wheaton (Ill.)                 26:06.9  5:16 
   54   52 Jose Alvarado      SR   Aurora                         26:07.7  5:16 
   55   53 Philip Wilson      SR   Lake Forest                    26:08.0  5:16 
   56   54 Spencer Kirsteatte SO   Carroll (Wis.)                 26:10.5  5:16 
   57   55 Matthew Ryan       SO   Wis.-Stout                     26:11.0  5:17 
   58   56 Josh Teets         JR   Augustana (Ill.)               26:11.8  5:17 
   59   57 Michael Madoch     FR   Wis.-La Crosse                 26:11.9  5:17 
   60   58 Chad Couser        JR   Wis.-Eau Claire                26:12.1  5:17 
   61   59 Jesse Lambrecht    SO   MSOE                           26:13.5  5:17 
   62   60 Nick Schmidt       FR   Wis.-Whitewater                26:14.9  5:17 
   63   61 Nick Bath          JR   MSOE                           26:17.0  5:18 
   64   62 Andrew Kates       SR   U. of Chicago                  26:17.4  5:18 
   65   63 Brandon Estrada    SR   Aurora                         26:19.0  5:18 
   66   64 Kevin Riley        SO   Wheaton (Ill.)                 26:19.4  5:18 
   67   65 Nolan Kozinski     SO   MSOE                           26:19.6  5:18 
   68   66 Dylan Goodyear     SR   Greenville                     26:20.0  5:18 
   69   67 Blake Bostwick     SR   MSOE                           26:20.9  5:19 
   70   68 Charlie Nevins     FR   U. of Chicago                  26:21.9  5:19 
   71   69 Gabe Bush          FR   Millikin                       26:23.5  5:19 
   72   70 Simon Peterson     SR   Wheaton (Ill.)                 26:24.6  5:19 
   73   71 Mitchell Popp      SO   Wis.-Stout                     26:25.5  5:19 
   74   72 Tate Henrikson     JR   Augustana (Ill.)               26:25.8  5:19 
   75   73 Austin Bridgman    FR   Millikin                       26:27.3  5:20 
   76   74 Mitchell Bradford  FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:28.1  5:20 
   77   75 Steven Raybould    SR   Illinois Wesleyan              26:31.0  5:21 
   78   76 Dane Alexander     FR   Millikin                       26:31.6  5:21 
   79   77 Karsten Zielinski  SO   Augustana (Ill.)               26:33.4  5:21 
   80   78 Conner Hackett     JR   Wis.-Whitewater                26:35.5  5:21 
   81   79 Nathan Freyling    JR   Webster                        26:36.1  5:22 
   82   80 Kyle Adams         JR   Carroll (Wis.)                 26:38.4  5:22 
   83   81 Thomas Olenek      JR   Carthage                       26:39.4  5:22 
   84   82 Joe Gasick         JR   St. Norbert                    26:41.6  5:23 
   85   83 Clint Woerishofer  JR   Wis.-Whitewater                26:43.1  5:23 
   86   84 Daniel Morken      SO   Wheaton (Ill.)                 26:45.6  5:23 
   87   85 Andrew Muskevitsch SO   Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:46.8  5:24 
   88   86 Cameron Sakuma     FR   Webster                        26:47.0  5:24 
   89   87 Joseph Kehoe       FR   Wis.-Oshkosh                   26:47.9  5:24 
   90   88 Ethan Hinderman    FR   Wis.-Stout                     26:49.7  5:24 
   91   89 Matt Wagner        JR   Illinois Wesleyan              26:49.9  5:24 
   92   90 Alex Egbert        SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             26:50.3  5:24 
   93   91 Jacob Harland      SO   Wis.-Platteville               26:51.6  5:25 
   94   92 Tyler Tanko        SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             26:52.6  5:25 
   95   93 Riley Dulin        SO   Monmouth (Ill.)                26:53.5  5:25 
   96   94 Jaeden Danko       SO   Illinois Wesleyan              26:54.4  5:25 
   97   95 Bailey Wilson      SR   Wis.-Eau Claire                26:55.3  5:25 
   98   96 Randy Johnson      FR   St. Norbert                    26:56.1  5:26 
   99   97 Henry Hansen       FR   Edgewood                       26:56.4  5:26 
  100   98 Tyler Madoche      JR   Carroll (Wis.)                 26:56.4  5:26 
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  101   99 Mitchell Smith     SR   Wheaton (Ill.)                 26:58.4  5:26 
  102  100 Austin Bicknell    SO   Millikin                       26:59.6  5:26 
  103  101 Ben Kuxmann        SO   Millikin                       27:00.6  5:26 
  104  102 Michael Kluz       FR   Wis.-Stevens Point             27:00.6  5:26 
  105  103 Ben Trihey         SO   Wis.-Platteville               27:01.4  5:27 
  106  104 Lars Hay           SR   Wis.-Platteville               27:04.7  5:27 
  107  105 Noah Vaculik       SR   MSOE                           27:06.0  5:28 
  108  106 Nico Labracke      SR   Wis.-Stevens Point             27:06.9  5:28 
  109  107 Nick Harvey        SR   Augustana (Ill.)               27:07.4  5:28 
  110  108 Kort McClellan     FR   Millikin                       27:10.8  5:29 
  111  109 Tyler Osen         FR   Wis.-Eau Claire                27:11.9  5:29 
  112  110 Louis Ketchman     FR   Illinois Tech                  27:11.9  5:29 
  113  111 Nick Hein          JR   Wis.-Platteville               27:12.1  5:29 
  114  112 Collin Kessinger   JR   Greenville                     27:13.8  5:29 
  115  113 Cristian Sanchez   SO   Elmhurst                       27:14.1  5:29 
  116  114 Julian Go          SO   Illinois Tech                  27:14.5  5:29 
  117  115 Max Crowninshield  SR   Illinois Wesleyan              27:16.3  5:30 
  118  116 Caleb Jacques-Hemb SO   Carroll (Wis.)                 27:17.3  5:30 
  119      Ellison Smith      SO   Benedictine (Ill.)             27:18.0  5:30 
  120  117 Taijhan Nelson     JR   Millikin                       27:18.1  5:30 
  121  118 Tanner Heiple      SR   Monmouth (Ill.)                27:18.4  5:30 
  122  119 Steven Wright      JR   Carthage                       27:19.7  5:30 
  123  120 Christian Reyes    SO   Lake Forest                    27:20.4  5:30 
  124  121 Dylon Niswonger    SR   Greenville                     27:21.2  5:31 
  125  122 Matthew Contreras  SR   Augustana (Ill.)               27:22.8  5:31 
  126  123 Matt Holloway      SR   St. Norbert                    27:24.5  5:31 
  127  124 Randy Almarales    FR   Elmhurst                       27:25.0  5:31 
  128  125 Blake Batzko       JR   Carroll (Wis.)                 27:25.0  5:31 
  129      Ernest Bogart      FR   Concordia Univ. Chicago        27:27.9  5:32 
  130  126 Andrew Johnson     SR   Ripon                          27:29.3  5:32 
  131  127 Jason Voelker      SO   Wis.-Platteville               27:30.9  5:33 
  132  128 Nick Valle         SO   Aurora                         27:33.7  5:33 
  133  129 Evan Balizado      SO   Illinois Tech                  27:34.4  5:33 
  134  130 Jackson Kral       SO   Concordia (Wis.)               27:35.1  5:33 
  135  131 Thomas Edwards     SR   Carthage                       27:35.4  5:34 
  136  132 Sam Forstner       FR   Ripon                          27:35.5  5:34 
  137  133 Jeremy Glickman    SR   Illinois Wesleyan              27:36.4  5:34 
  138  134 Abe Ott            SR   Principia                      27:38.2  5:34 
  139  135 Eric Schmitt       SR   Carthage                       27:38.9  5:34 
  140  136 Dillon Rice        SR   Lake Forest                    27:39.2  5:34 
  141  137 Joseph Pachowitz   SO   Ripon                          27:39.2  5:34 
  142  138 Daniel Bronner     JR   Wisconsin Lutheran             27:40.2  5:34 
  143  139 Aaron Mickelson    FR   St. Norbert                    27:41.0  5:35 
  144  140 Jeremy Lodewyck    FR   Elmhurst                       27:42.9  5:35 
  145      Samuel Moore       SO   Westminster (Mo.)              27:44.8  5:35 
  146  141 William Demerath   SO   MSOE                           27:45.5  5:36 
  147  142 Jarod Baker        JR   Wis.-Platteville               27:47.1  5:36 
  148  143 Jackson Mainellis  JR   Augustana (Ill.)               27:48.1  5:36 
  149  144 Nathan Raatz       FR   Carroll (Wis.)                 27:48.4  5:36 
  150  145 Stefan Eagon       JR   Carroll (Wis.)                 27:49.5  5:36 
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  151  146 Trevor Tomich      SR   Carthage                       27:53.4  5:37 
  152  147 Thomas Doyle       JR   Illinois Tech                  27:54.4  5:37 
  153  148 Gage Hunter        SO   Edgewood                       27:55.3  5:37 
  154  149 Miles Kremsreiter  SO   Ripon                          27:57.6  5:38 
  155  150 Garrett Radtke     SO   Ripon                          28:02.2  5:39 
  156  151 Eduardo Fulgencio  FR   Illinois College               28:03.5  5:39 
  157  152 Noah Dir           SR   Greenville                     28:04.5  5:39 
  158  153 Noah Sisson        SR   Beloit                         28:05.6  5:40 
  159  154 Michael Gille      SO   Augustana (Ill.)               28:06.8  5:40 
  160  155 Alex Krause        SO   Edgewood                       28:07.8  5:40 
  161  156 Brian Kuehl        JR   Wis.-Whitewater                28:08.0  5:40 
  162  157 Justin Corrigan    JR   Carthage                       28:12.7  5:41 
  163  158 Mike Bersell       SR   Monmouth (Ill.)                28:13.3  5:41 
  164  159 Brandon Hirschmann FR   MSOE                           28:15.4  5:42 
  165  160 Adam Kasper        SO   Wis.-River Falls               28:19.3  5:42 
  166  161 Zac Minda          JR   Carthage                       28:19.7  5:42 
  167  162 Leif Rozycki       FR   Wis.-River Falls               28:19.8  5:42 
  168  163 Miles Mulder       FR   St. Norbert                    28:27.0  5:44 
  169  164 Aaron Arthur       SR   Lawrence                       28:28.2  5:44 
  170      Finnegan Engel     SO   Benedictine (Ill.)             28:30.0  5:44 
  171  165 Anthony Avalos     SR   Elmhurst                       28:32.2  5:45 
  172  166 Grant Seniker      SO   Illinois College               28:33.8  5:45 
  173  167 Alex Urbina        FR   Monmouth (Ill.)                28:34.9  5:45 
  174  168 Sam Baker          FR   Webster                        28:36.4  5:46 
  175  169 Billy Daniels      SO   Lawrence                       28:37.5  5:46 
  176  170 Andrew Matuszewski SO   Elmhurst                       28:39.9  5:46 
  177  171 Ryan Teigen        SR   Concordia (Wis.)               28:40.6  5:47 
  178  172 Adam Jacobi        JR   Wis.-River Falls               28:41.2  5:47 
  179  173 Itai Bojdak-Yates  FR   Lawrence                       28:42.0  5:47 
  180  174 Jacob Hernandez    SO   Aurora                         28:43.1  5:47 
  181  175 Cormac Dietz       FR   Aurora                         28:44.4  5:47 
  182  176 Kaelin Triggs      FR   Webster                        28:45.4  5:48 
  183  177 George Willer II   FR   Elmhurst                       28:45.4  5:48 
  184  178 Yusuke Hatano      SR   Beloit                         28:45.6  5:48 
  185  179 Jackson Pierce     SO   Greenville                     28:46.6  5:48 
  186  180 Cj Bonifer         SO   Monmouth (Ill.)                28:48.7  5:48 
  187  181 Evan McVittie      SO   St. Norbert                    28:50.1  5:49 
  188  182 Kaleb Carlson      SO   Greenville                     28:51.7  5:49 
  189  183 Steven Melin       FR   Illinois College               28:55.1  5:50 
  190  184 Boone Steele       FR   Principia                      29:01.4  5:51 
  191  185 Zach Schneider     JR   Illinois Wesleyan              29:05.0  5:52 
  192  186 Fernando Gonzalez  FR   Dominican (Ill.)               29:06.4  5:52 
  193  187 Abram Donovan      SR   Webster                        29:07.0  5:52 
  194  188 William Ebel       SO   Concordia (Wis.)               29:08.2  5:52 
  195  189 Matthew McKendry   SR   St. Norbert                    29:10.6  5:53 
  196  190 Keegan Aimesbury   FR   Ripon                          29:13.5  5:53 
  197  191 Eli Guzman         SO   Webster                        29:14.2  5:53 
  198  192 Beau Clemmensen    JR   Wis.-River Falls               29:17.6  5:54 
  199  193 Zachary Heckman    FR   Concordia (Wis.)               29:19.3  5:54 
  200  194 Stevie Keyes       FR   Principia                      29:20.6  5:55 
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  201  195 Mikos Jimenez      SO   Aurora                         29:22.0  5:55 
  202  196 Javier Cervantes   SO   Webster                        29:29.4  5:56 
  203  197 Sam Marrese-Wheele SO   Lawrence                       29:37.4  5:58 
  204      Nathaniel Townsend SO   Iowa Wesleyan                  29:38.6  5:58 
  205  198 Tyler Northey      SO   Wis.-River Falls               29:40.4  5:59 
  206  199 Caleb Anton        FR   Wis.-River Falls               29:41.3  5:59 
  207  200 Jacob Fedderke     SO   Illinois College               29:44.5  5:59 
  208  201 Fernando Viveros   SO   Aurora                         29:47.0  6:00 
  209  202 Brian Santos       SO   Elmhurst                       29:55.9  6:02 
  210  203 Quinn Hoopman      FR   Concordia (Wis.)               30:01.3  6:03 
  211  204 J.D. Barrett       FR   Illinois Wesleyan              30:01.4  6:03 
  212  205 Gavin Conway       FR   Monmouth (Ill.)                30:04.6  6:04 
  213      Antoine Callebaut  FR   Rockford University            30:06.9  6:04 
  214  206 Nick Hiebl         FR   Wis.-River Falls               30:16.3  6:06 
  215  207 Michael Natchwey   SO   Edgewood                       30:18.1  6:06 
  216  208 Brendan Conroy     FR   Illinois Tech                  30:26.6  6:08 
  217  209 Chris Mwaura       FR   Principia                      30:27.7  6:08 
  218  210 Elijah Tesch       SR   Wisconsin Lutheran             30:29.3  6:08 
  219  211 Aj Ulwelling       FR   Lawrence                       30:34.6  6:10 
  220  212 Mauricio Penn      JR   Beloit                         30:43.6  6:11 
  221      Ryan Hutchinson    SO   Iowa Wesleyan                  30:51.4  6:13 
  222  213 Jj Gumieny         FR   Edgewood                       30:51.4  6:13 
  223  214 Mohammed Saleem    JR   Illinois Tech                  30:52.8  6:13 
  224  215 Alexander Baker    JR   Knox                           30:53.5  6:13 
  225  216 Aiden Pratt        SR   Lake Forest                    30:55.8  6:14 
  226  217 Luis Aguilar       SO   Dominican (Ill.)               30:57.8  6:14 
  227  218 Parker Perrine     FR   Illinois College               31:06.5  6:16 
  228  219 Liam McArthur      FR   Greenville                     31:12.1  6:17 
  229  220 John Tower Jr.     JR   Beloit                         31:16.1  6:18 
  230      Chris Digioia      JR   Benedictine (Ill.)             31:20.7  6:19 
  231  221 Derrick Folkman    SO   Concordia (Wis.)               31:28.1  6:20 
  232  222 Julian Garcia      SO   Lawrence                       31:41.4  6:23 
  233  223 Lucas Brown        FR   Illinois College               31:58.8  6:26 
  234  224 Sammy Keyes        JR   Principia                      32:05.6  6:28 
  235  225 Derek Ruona        FR   Concordia (Wis.)               32:08.2  6:28 
  236  226 Lionel Whitehead   FR   Lake Forest                    32:08.4  6:28 
  237  227 Juan Carlos Jimene FR   Knox                           32:10.0  6:29 
  238  228 Skylyr Cieply      FR   Principia                      32:15.2  6:30 
  239  229 Anthony Canton     SR   Illinois College               32:21.8  6:31 
  240  230 Harsheath Chauhan  FR   Knox                           32:38.8  6:35 
  241  231 Derrick Byrne      SR   Edgewood                       32:49.9  6:37 
  242  232 Alexis Salgado     JR   Dominican (Ill.)               33:10.0  6:41 
  243  233 Brandon Johnson    SO   Lake Forest                    33:42.0  6:47 
  244  234 Nathan Marklin     JR   Beloit                         33:42.5  6:47 
  245  235 Matthew Williams   SO   Dominican (Ill.)               33:44.3  6:48 
  246  236 Chuy De La Cruz Ja FR   Principia                      34:03.3  6:52 
  247  237 Ka Yu Tse          SR   Wisconsin Lutheran             34:06.7  6:52 
  248  238 Caleb Doebler      FR   Wisconsin Lutheran             34:15.2  6:54 
  249  239 Chris Barajas      FR   Knox                           35:03.3  7:04 
  250  240 Gustav Viise       SO   Dominican (Ill.)               35:17.7  7:06 
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  251  241 Blake Geisler      SO   Knox                           36:08.5  7:17 
  252  242 Gadiel Hernandez   SO   Dominican (Ill.)               36:13.9  7:18 
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